KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

¥

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 174,176,171

No. ?Q CE/KEMU/2026

Dated?)] — 2/— )+

DATE SHEET

MBBS Fourth Professional Practical/ Viva Voce Annual Examination 2025 will be held
according to the following schedule:

PRACTICAL / VIVA VOCE
Venue: Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore Time: 9:00 a.m. to onwards
Date Day Special Pathology Community Medicine
08-01-2026 Thursday 2504001-2504048 2504145-2504192
09-01-2026 Friday 2504049-2504096 2504193-2504239
10-01-2026 Saturday 2504097-2504144 2504240-2504286
12-01-2026 Monday 2504145-2504192 2504287-2504333
13-01-2026 Tuesday 2504193-2504239 2504001-2504048
14-01-2026 Wednesday | 2504240-2504286 2504049-2504096
15-01-2026 Thursday 2504287-2504333 2504097-2504144

Excluding Roll Nos.

2504174, 2504273, 2504322

(03) Excluding Roll Nos.:2504156, 2504222, 2504293 (03)

Otorhinolaryngology

Date o Unit | Unit Il

16-01-2026 Friday 2504001-2504033 2504034-2504066

17-01-2026 Saturday 2504067-2504099 2504100-2504132

19-01-2026 Monday 2504133-2504165 2504166-2504198

20-01-2026 Tuesday 2504199-2504231 2504232-2504265

21-01-2026 Wednesday | 2504266-2504299 2504300-2504333
Ophthalmology

pate e Unit | Unit I Unit Il

26-01-2026 Monday 2504001-2504037 2504038-2504074 | 2504075-2504111

27-01-2026 Tuesday 2504112-2504148 2504149-2504185 2504186-2504222

28-01-2026 Wednesday 2504223-2504259 2504260-2504296 2504297-2504333
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